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1201090004050174 GOHIL BHAVDEEPSINH JAYENDRA NO228/1473 J SAIJPUR BOGHA GRUNARODA ROAD KRISHNA NAGAR AHMEDABAD 382346 11 4.13
1201090004063071 SHAH  MAHASUKHRAI  H . 28 OTTAMNAGAR NR ARPAN VIDHYALAYA D CABIN SABARMATI NR ARPAN VIDHYAL AHMEDABAD 380019 12 4.50
1201090004124632 CHANDRAKISHOR MADHAVPRASAD TIWARI 24/48,GUJRAT HOUSING BOARD SABARMATI HIGHER SEC. SCHOOLCHANDKHEDA, NEAR IOC ROAD GANDHINAGAR 380005 13 4.88
1201250000019092 SHARAD MAHESHWARI S/O RAMGOPAL MAHESHWARI SHIV MANDIR KE SAMNE PURANI GALLA MANDI GUNA 473001 120 45.00
1201770000098835 KAUSHALYA BAI RUNIZA ROAD, HOTEL , SUWASARA SUWASARA 458888 50 18.75
1201910101980142 SATYAM GAIROLA SUBODH PREM VIDYA MANDIR PO GOPESHWAR CHAMOLI CHAMOLI 246401 5 1.88
1202990002618559 NIKHILENDRA DWIVEDI 444 SHIVAJINAGAR BAGHAMBARI PURVA ALLAHABAD 211006 5 1.88
1203230000625944 CHANDRA MOHAN HONHAGA H NO 79 ST PT MOHALLA KOTSONAPO CHAKRADHARPUR SINGHBHUM WEST SINGHBHUM 833201 10 3.75
1203230000889673 JUGAL KISHORE AGARWAL 10 AJANTA NAGAR COLONY VIBHAV NAGAR AGRA 282001 93 37.50
1203320001389650 NEETA SATISH DESHPANDE 840 SHUKRAWAR PETH NEAR JAIN  MANDIR PUNE 411002 2 0.75
1203450000003170 BINA DEVI JAIN C/O  R.R. INDUS TILGHANI NAKA STATION ROAD RAIPUR 492001 100 37.50
1204470005542304 PANCHAKARLA SRINIVASULU D NO 18-2-180 ASHOK NAGAR TIRUPATHI TIRUPATHI 517501 54 24.38
1204920000039016 BHARAT KANTILAL MEHTA SHRI SHIV KRUPA OPP KACHHIYA PATEL WADI SHIYA BAUG VADODARA 390001 37 13.88
1304140006418515 GOPAL KRISHNA MAHESHWARI NO 5 DHENU MARKET INDORE 452001 274 109.88
IN30007910282529 KAPIL  KUMAR  YOGI                                                                                                                                                                                      2177 SEC - 15 PANCHKULA HARYANA 134113    3 11.25
IN30011810303838 NEELAM BHALLA                                                                                                                                                                                           N-38 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027    90 33.75
IN30018311857409 ANITA  RAI                                                                                                                                                                                              L.I.G-A-55, SONAGIRI PIPLANI (B.H.E.L) BHOPAL (M.P.) 462021    20 7.50
IN30021410109169 RAFAT JEHAN HAI                                                                                                                                                                                         B-35 2ND FLOOR NIZAMUDDIN EASTHAZRAT NIZAMUDDIN SOUTH DELHI DELHI,DELHI 110013    240 90.00
IN30021410615681 TOMY MATHEW                                                                                                                                                                                             ARAMBANKUDY HOUSE NEAR C S T KUTHUKUZHI P O KOTHAMANGALAM 686691    30 11.25
IN30021414481997 PASHMI KAMAL ASNANI                                                                                                                                                                                     DAZ 35 ADIPUR KUTCH ADIPUR GUJARAT 370205    100 37.50
IN30036021369717 M RAJASEKARAN                                                                                                                                                                                           OLD NO 65 NEW NO 2 SANDIAPPAN I STREET OTTERI CHENNAI 600012    30 11.25
IN30036022529353 RAVINDRA LAXMAN JADHAV                                                                                                                                                                                  201 SAI ASHISH NAVGHAR FATAK ROAD NR VIMAL DAIRY BHAYANDER E THANE 401105    445 166.88
IN30039411323650 NUNE SIVA NAGESWARA RAO                                                                                                                                                                                 DEVARAPALEM PO VILL CHIMAKURTI MANDAL NULL PRAKASAM DIST ANDHRA PRADESH523253    110 41.25
IN30039412154297 K VALAMBAL                                                                                                                                                                                              M K VENKATA RAMAN                            1-D IST 7/9   NORTH MADA STREET SAIDAPET CHENNAI 600015    150 56.25
IN30039416210465 A G THANGAPANDIAN                                                                                                                                                                                       19 CR APARTMENTS ANDAVAR NAGAR 6TH STREET KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024    10 3.75
IN30039417622874 SANDEESH RAJ                                                                                                                                                                                            NO 31/507 KADASIDDHESHWAR COLONY NEW EXTN HUBLI 580023    10 3.75
IN30051311254672 SHASHI BALDEVRAJ BHATIA                                                                                                                                                                                 18/853 G T B NAGAR PUNJABI COLONY SION KOLIWADA MUMBAI 400037    100 37.50
IN30051311395437 NATWARLAL K MAKWANA                                                                                                                                                                                     VRUNDAVAN RAJ MARG STREET 1 UPLETA GUJARAT 360490    20 7.50
IN30051312179948 VISAKHABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL                                                                                                                                                                          MAHENDRAKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL                  15 A SHUKLA SOCIETY GAYATRI TEMPLE ROAD GODHRA GUJARAT 389001    100 37.50
IN30051314348733 SANHITABEN RAJESHKUMAR MATHURIYA                                                                                                                                                                        2 SHIV DARSHAN SOC SAIDYAD VASANAROAD NEAR RUTURAJ COMPLEXVADODARA GUJARAT 390015    36 13.50
IN30051319571073 REKHA SANJAY PATIL                                                                                                                                                                                      14A/31 BRINDAVAN SOCIETY THANE WEST BRINDAVAN BUS STOP THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601    17 6.38
IN30051319750420 MOHAMMED ANIS SIDDIQUI                                                                                                                                                                                  B 406 MALWANI SARJAN CHS LTD PLOT NO19 RSC 2 MAHADA MALWANI MALAD W MAHADA MALWANI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400095    12 4.50
IN30061010576037 LELLA SUJATHA                                                                                                                                                                                           12/7/134,VILLA NO 52,MYSTIC HILLSGREEN HILLS ROAD,BEHIND PETROL PUMPANJANEYA NAGAR,MOOSAPET,BALANAGRK V RANGAREDDY 500018    600 225.00
IN30066910034435 A GANGI REDDY                                                                                                                                                                                           18-3-61/A, SHANTI NAGAR KHADI COLONY K.T. ROAD, TIRUPATI 517507    180 67.50
IN30100610068874 B.S.GUPTA                                                                                                                                                                                               57 LOYIYA NAGAR BALKESHWAR ROAD AGRA 282004    25 18.75
IN30113526808223 AJAY VITTAL JAGGINAVAR                                                                                                                                                                                  571 HONAKUPPI GOKAK TQ DIST BELGAUM HONAKUPPI 591227    250 93.75
IN30123310255084 VITHALBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL                                                                                                                                                                              22 Durgapark Society NR. NAVRANG SCHOOL ODHAV Ahmedabad City 382415    50 18.75
IN30125028568965 OM PRAKASH MODY                                                                                                                                                                                         C O MODY LAW ASSOCIATES GARODIA ENCLAVE 2ND FLOORD M LOHIA ROAD TINSUKIA ASSAM 786125    240 90.00
IN30133020174200 RAJKUMAR DAYARAMANI                                                                                                                                                                                     H NO 11 SINDHI COLONY MAHARANI LAXMI BAI WARD SEONI MP 480661    100 37.50
IN30151650034603 JITENDRA A SHETH                                                                                                                                                                                        SAMIR J SHETH                                501, JANMABHOOMI CHAMBERS 29, WALCHAND HIRACHAND MARGBALLARD ESTATE MUMBAI 400038    93 34.88
IN30155710206094 ARUN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                                                                                                                        5/209 VIPUL KHAND GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW 226010    280 105.00
IN30163740419325 EDWIN SAM S                                                                                                                                                                                             6 PACKIYANATHAN STREET OPPOSITE TO STC TIRUNELVELI TAMILNADU 627007    1 0.38
IN30177412079864 SANJAYKUMAR MOHANLAL LODHA                                                                                                                                                                              NO 58 SINDHANUR W 4 B 3 SINDHANUR RAICHUR 584128    270 101.25
IN30177414707181 MOHINDER                                                                                                                                                                                                129 1 TEEKA BHARIN HAMIRPUR 177027    50 18.75
IN30177414771376 CHITRA DEVI SONI                                                                                                                                                                                        BINNANI CHOWK OPP SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE BIKANER 334001    93 37.13
IN30184610315237 BHUPINDER BHATIA                                                                                                                                                                                        H NO WP 219 BASTI SHEIKH JALANDHAR 144002    100 37.50
IN30189511003345 BIJUMON PHILIP                                                                                                                                                                                          KAVUNKAL MATTATHIL AMAYANNOOR P O KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686564    110 41.25
IN30209210165967 HARESH D GAMIT                                                                                                                                                                                          14, KUKADJAR RAMAPURA KANADEVI RAMPOORATA- SONAGADH SURAT, GUJRAT 394670    50 18.75
IN30223610431846 SHANKAR S S                                                                                                                                                                                             C/O B V SATYAMURTHY 4TH CROSS RAJINDRA NAGAR SHIMOGA 577201    210 78.75
IN30226910785703 RAJESH JUGALKISHOR AGRAWAL                                                                                                                                                                              H NO 4 8 48 1, DIWAN DEODI, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA 431001    23 20.25
IN30232410383823 SUBHADRA KISHORE                                                                                                                                                                                        15-15-9 BUDDHAVARAPU GARDENS MAHARANIPETA VISAKHAPATNAM 530002    360 135.00
IN30236510499577 LADDU GOPAL SARAF                                                                                                                                                                                       6/2/1 ASUTOSH MUKHERJEE LANE HOWRAH 711106    100 37.50
IN30236510776399 SUDHIR KUMAR                                                                                                                                                                                            H.NO.651/2 JAIN MOHALLA PANIPAT HARYANA 132103    500 187.50
IN30286310186791 CHUNDRU SURESH                                                                                                                                                                                          K ILLINDALPARRU K ILLINDALPARRU POST IRAGAVARAM MANDAL W G DIST 534217    130 48.75

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
Statement of Unclaimed dividend amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF Suspense Account



IN30311610028894 RAJAN VIJAN ADVOCATE                                                                                                                                                                                    RAMAN VIJAN                                  4 / 1092 JAFFAR NAWAZ NEAR SUBZI MANDI GURUDAWARA SAHARANPUR 247001    60 22.50
IN30311610917635 DHARMAHITHA G                                                                                                                                                                                           RANJAN RAJ RANJAN                            501 NAGARJUNA RESIDENCY RAJEEV NAGAR BEHIND AG COLONYYUSAFGUDA HYDERABAD AP 500045    152 57.00
TKA0001220 AMIT KULIN MEHTA C/O BANK OF INDIA BOMBAY MARKET BRANCH UMARWADA SURAT 0 0         2300 862.50
TKA0012192 AMIT GUPTA M - 1/2 GANDHI NAGAR SIGRA VARANASI  VARANASI 221010    30 311.25
TKA0012234 AKSHAT RATHOD MOHAN RATHOD VED BANGLOW PLOT NO:19 GOVT. SERVANT CO-OP HSG. SOCIETYRAJARAMPURI 13TH LANE KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416002    6 11.25
TKA0012273 ALOK GUPTA RAMANAND NIWAS SARAFA BAZAR DABRA GWALIOR 475110    67 2.25
TKA0012332 AMIR CHAND KATYAL VEENA KUMARI KATYAL AI/137 SAFDAR JUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110029    240 25.13
TKA0012343 ANAND S DIXIT 40/2 SANKARAPURAM MYLAPORE CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600004    120 90.00
TKA0012354 ANANDHI G GIRIDHAR R C-625 SUSHANT LOK P.O. CHAKKARPUR GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 122001    120 45.00
TKA0012378 ANANTHA NARAYANAN A S MARAKATHAM ANANTHANARAYAN 63 4TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600083    150 45.00
TKA0012463 ANIL PAREEK 24 DHULESHWAR GARDEN JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302001    30 22.50
TKA0012509 ANJU M GUPTA SANJAY M GUPTA F/2 VIJAY TOWER OPP ABAD DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380022    120 11.25
TKA0012528 ANU SHARMA SAI SADAN 283-A SECTOR 11-D FARIDABAD  FARIDABAD 121006    30 45.00
TKA0012549 ANURADHA R S-30 5TH AVENUE BESANT NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600090    60 11.25
TKA0012558 APPARASSOU N 4 DWARAKA COLONY MYLAPORE CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600004    30 22.50
TKA0012577 ARCHANA D PANCHAL DILIP P PANCHAL A-201  SHEETAL CHHAYA 77  S V ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064    30 11.25
TKA0012579 ARUMUGAM M 89 VENGATA NAGAR PONDICHERRY  PONDICHERRY 605011    300 900.00
TKA0012582 ARUMUGAM T M 105 NEW STREET MANADI CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600001    187 112.50
TKA0012583 ARUMUGHAM PILLAI N C-3 DR RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI BLOCK 12 NEYVELI'  SOUTH ARCOT 607803    30 70.13
TKA0012584 ARUN AGGARWAL 1/10836 A GALI NO 5 SUBHASH PARK NAVEEN SHAHDARA DELHI DELHI 110032    120 11.25
TKA0012590 ARUN B A NO 80 BHAVANA CAMBRIDGE ROAD CROSS ULSOOR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560008    279 45.00
TKA0012594 ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTVA INCOME TAX COLONY TYPE II/28 7/101 SWARUP NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208002    30 104.63
TKA0012755 ARUN S GORDE GAYATRI BEHIND STATE BANK OF INDIAGURUDEO NAGAR MOZRI TAL TIOSD AMRAVATI 0 0         30 11.25
TKA0012761 ATHAYEE MATTUKKARAR KADU KOONAVELAMPATTI RASIPURAM SALEM SALEM 637401    30 11.25
TKA0012784 ATUL DESHMUKH SANTOSH DESHMUKH 174 SAHAKAR NAGAR KHAMLA NAGPUR  NAGPUR 440025    240 11.25
TKB0012111 BEENA DEEPAK SHAH DEEPAK RIKHAVCHAND SHAH B/204 PAWANKUNJ 60 FEET CROSS ROAD NEAR NAKODA HOSPITAL BHAYANDAR WEST THANE DIST THANE401107    240 311.25
TKB0012116 BEENA DEEPAK SHAH DEEPAK RIKHAVCHAND SHAH B/204 PAWANKUNJ 60 FEET CROSS ROAD NEAR NAKODA HOSPITAL BHAYANDAR WEST THANE DIST THANE401107    120 311.25
TKB0012120 BABU K K KOVIL THAKKAVALAPPIL HOUSE CHANDAKALA:: CHETRAPPINI TRICHUR KERALA TRICHUR 680687    30 90.00
TKB0012178 BABU K K KOVIL THAKKAVALAPPIL HOUSE CHANDAKALA:: CHETRAPPINI TRICHUR KERALA TRICHUR 680687    180 90.00
TKB0012294 BABU VARGHESE C/O T V JOSE DO NO: 14/1596 KARUVELIPADY COCHIN COCHIN 682005    39 45.00
TKB0012319 BABULAL D C/O PARAS JEWELLERS 174 METTU STREET AYANAVARAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600023    30 11.25
TKB0012371 BALASUBRAMANAIN G FLAT NO 6 12 53RD STREET ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078    120 67.50
TKC0012150 BHANUBEN RANSHI SHAH VASANTLAL RANSHI SHAH B/6 MAHAVIRDHAM GARODIA NGRGHATKOPAR E MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400077    32 14.63
TKC0012194 BHUPEN VISHNUPRASAD MEHTA PREETI BHUPEN MEHTA 201 RUSHAB APPARTMENT BHAIKAKA NAGAR THULTEJ AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380058    30 45.00
TKC0012235 CHANDRAKANT J SANGHVI OPP. CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA GANGA BAZAR ANJAR - KUTCH GUJARAT KACHCHH 370110    60 11.25
TKC0012266 CHANDRASEKARAN R 26 BHARATHI STREET VARADARAJA PILLAI NAGAR SEMMANDALAM CUDDALORE SOUTH ARCOT 607001    180 11.25
TKC0012301 CHEBROLU LAKSHMI K V NARASIMHA RAO D NO: 2-1-17/3 NEAR M G C MARKET NARASARAOPET GUNTUR 522601    30 70.13
TKD0012114 CHIDAMBARAM K KALYANI CHIDAMBARAM H-2 SUDARSAN GARDENS 102 VELACHERI ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600032    30 67.50
TKD0012135 CHITRA R 27 DEVANGAM PILLIARKOIL ST SHEVAPET SALEM  SALEM 636002    279 11.25
TKD0012153 DEEPAK M SHAH A32/14 SUMANGAL CHS C S X ROAD ANAND NAGAR DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400068    2 622.50
TKD0012154 DANARDANAN N G 13 PANTHADY FIRST ST MADURAI  MADURAI 625001    600 11.25
TKD0012155 DAXA SATISH KHANDHAR SATISH PUPATLAL KHANDHARPOPATLAL KHANDHAR STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA CHOTILA  SURENDRANAGAR 363520    13 104.63
TKD0012166 DEEP JAGDISH 14 LAXMI NIWAAS CHURCH ROAD VILE PARLE(W) MUMBAI 0 0         60 0.75
TKD0012278 DEEPA G SUKHWANI GARDEN PALACE 112/1 SADHU VASWANI GARDENPIMPRI PUNE PUNE 411017    373 225.00
TKD0012332 DEEPA TANDON RAJIV TANDON 3/64 VISHNUPURI KANPUR  KANPUR 208002    270 4.88
TKF0012110 DILIP DINEKAR NEAR GADGEBABA SOCIETY MANKAPUR NAGPUR  NAGPUR 440030    3420 139.88
TKF0012119 DIPIKABEN SHETH 18B VANALE COLONY BEHIND PETROL PUMP KARELIBAUG BARODA  VADODARA 390018    187 101.25
TKG0000376 FARIDA SHABBIR HUSEIN ABBASALI SHABBIR HUSEIN CLOVER APARTMENT FLAT NO 5-A  5TH FLOOR 29 CUFFE PARADE ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005    110 1282.50
TKG0012111 GOPALDAS G KALANTRY C/O MRS SWAMINATHAN 12-B DHANALAXMI FLATS NEAR I T M VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015    120 247.50
TKG0012129 GOPALDAS G KALANTRY C/O MRS SWAMINATHAN 12-B DHANALAXMI FLATS NEAR I T M VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015    1 247.50
TKG0012231 GOURI SEAL 44 SIKDARPURA STREET CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700007    67 41.25
TKG0012328 G S CHEEMA ROSY CHEEMA HOUSE NO 3054 SECTOR 21-D CHANDIGARH  0 0         8 1031.25
TKG0012394 GANESAN K SASIREKKA P ANAND G PLOT NO:12 "SHREE GANESH ILLAM" PALLAVAN NAGAR MUGALIVAKKAM CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600116    60 0.38
TKH0000003 GHAN SHYAM AGRAWAL MUNNI AGARWAL ALANKAR STORES GHASETY BAZAR AJMER  0 0         4160 25.13
TKH0012117 GURUSAMY S SRINIVASAN S PLOT NO.898 :: 72ND STREET 11TH SECTOR K K NAGAR WEST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078    90 22.50
TKH0012142 HARI BABU TIWARI THOMAS COOK BUILDING DR D N ROAD BOMBAY 1  MUMBAI 400001    210 1560.00
TKH0012256 HEMALI KULINKANI KULINKANT JADAVJI HEMLATA KULINKANT KANJI SHIVJI&CO ADMISTRATOVE OFFICEOFFICE NO 57 5TH FLR JOLLY MAKERCHAMBERS NARIMAN POINT  MUMBAI 400021    30 750.00



TKI0012168 HEMALI KULINKANI KULINKANT JADAVJI HEMLATA KULINKANT KANJI SHIVJI&CO ADMISTRATOVE OFFICEOFFICE NO 57 5TH FLR JOLLY MAKERCHAMBERS NARIMAN POINT  MUMBAI 400021    300 750.00
TKJ0010604 HARIGANGA MISTRY 9 PROF SOCIETY KADI  MAHESANA 382715    830 78.75
TKJ0012003 HIRAL Y SHAH YOGESH I SHAH 22 ASMITA SOCIETY MANINAGAR EAST AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380008    10 11.25
TKJ0012230 JUHARMAL SUNIL INVESTMENTS GUMCHO SQUARE TUMKUR  TUMKUR 572101    180 123.75
TKJ0012263 JAGDISH P GANDHI 121 VEER SAVARKAR MARG SHOP NO 1 MAHIMBOMBAY  MUMBAI 400016    7200 536.25
TKJ0012264 JAGDISHBHAI MAFATLAL PATEL NAVGARIWAS KHERVA P O MEHSANA TA & DIST  N G  MAHESANA 382711    5760 311.25
TKJ0012320 JITENDRA THAKRAR MEENA THAKRAR RAJENDRA THAKRAR B/2 YOGISMRUTI APT. 6/7 JAGNATH PLOT NR. SBI RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360001    60 3.75
TKJ0012326 JAIN S P LEENA JAIN 60/27 JAIN NIWAS ASHOK NAGAR DELHI  NEW DELHI 110018    180 135.00
TKJ0012342 JAY SHIV RATHI INDIAN BANK 137 NEW ROAD UJJAIN  UJJAIN 456001    30 67.50
TKJ0012381 JAYANT RAMASWAMY RUSTOMJEE RIVIERA B 1301 MARVE ROAD OPP BORIVALI BIRYANI CENTER ORLEM MALAD WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI400064    120 2160.00
TKJ0012443 JAYESH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH PREETI JAYESH SHAH B/34 JAGURTI SOCIETY HARNI ROAD BARODA  VADODARA 390022    180 22.50
TKJ0012445 JAYESH SHAH PREETI SHAH B/34 JAGRUTI SOCIETY HARNI ROAD BARODA  VADODARA 390022    187 67.50
TKJ0012461 JEEVRAJ JAIN D 78 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET IST FLOOR SOWCARPET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079    90 11.25
TKK0012110 JOSHY PAUL FERNS INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS101 SADATH COURT MAGRATH ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560025    60 70.13
TKK0012121 JYOTHI R S NO: 3 VISWAGANDHI BUILDING OT PET CROSS STREET BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560053    219 33.75
TKK0012128 KETIKI PANKAJ MODI 4-B PEDDER ROAD PADAM -2 4TH FLOORFLAT NO 7 CORNER OF GAMADIA ROADBOMBAY  MUMBAI 400026    90 1035.00
TKK0012146 KETKI PANKAJ MODI PANKAJ SHANTILAL MODI 4-B PEDDER ROAD PADAM -2 4TH FLOORFLAT NO 7 CORNER OF GAMADIA ROADBOMBAY  MUMBAI 400026    60 517.50
TKK0012152 K BADAL BAI C/O H AMBALAL SONS NO 89 SANTHAPET GUDIYATHAM N A A DT TAMILNADU VELLORE632602    90 412.50
TKK0012176 KAILASHBEN ASHVINKUMAR CHAUHAN ASHVIN NATWERLAL CHAUHAN 5/553 KHARI KUI VAIDYA'S KHANCHO DHOLKA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 387810    30 82.13
TKK0012177 KALA PALANIAPPAN 28 DR ALAGAPPA ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600084    240 33.75
TKK0012188 KALELUR RAHMAN G 66 CHANDA SAHIB STREET PONDICHERRY  PONDICHERRY 605001    180 22.50
TKK0012212 KALOLWALA INVESTMENTS PVT LTD KALOLWALA S M 203/6 ANMOL SIR M V ROAD MAROL PIPE LINE MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400059    210 33.75
TKK0012229 KALPANA M PATEL 36 FLOWERS ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600010    30 22.50
TKK0012230 KALYAN SHANKER B K C/O B RAJARATHNAMSETTY SONS 90 GUNDOPANTH STREET BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560002    120 11.25
TKK0012271 KALYANI CHIDAMBARAM CHIDAMBARAM K H-2 SUDARSHAN GARDENS 102 VELACHERI ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600032    30 67.50
TKK0012283 KAMALA M W/O MR.P.MURUGADOSS 2A/1 SARADHA COLLEGE ROADHASTHAMPATTY SALEM 0 0         30 78.75
TKK0012334 KAMILA AGRAWAL NAIPAL CHANDRA AGRAWAL NIRMAL PHOTOCOPIERS TILAK NAGAR BILSPURA M P  BILASPUR 495001    150 11.25
TKK0012379 KANAGARAJAN S V NO 60 SECOND SECTOR 12TH STREET K K NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078    120 11.25
TKK0012421 KANDASAMY E DASANAIKAN PALAYAN SANKARI R S (PO) SALEM DIST  SALEM 637302    120 11.25
TKK0012435 KANNAN A 57 SRINIVASA ACHARI STREET PERAMBUR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600011    30 11.25
TKK0012462 KANWAR LAL SOMANI C-12 TARANG APARTMENT 19 I P EXTENSION PATPAR GANJDELHI  DELHI 110092    120 70.13
TKK0012466 KAPIL DEV AGGARWAL MEDICAL STORE AGTENCYSTATION ROAD BILARI MORADABAD U P MORADABAD 202411    120 56.25
TKK0012488 KARUPPANAN C SRI MURUGAN & CO VELLANKOIL GOBI TALUK ERODE RMS PERIYAR 638054    30 45.00
TKK0012639 KEWAL KRISHAN KANWAL PRAVEEN KANSAL C/O KEWAL SONS TEA MERCHANTS P O RAMPURA PHUL DIST BHATINDA (PUNJAB) BHATINDA151103    150 45.00
TKL0012118 KIRTI K DUTIA KISHORE DUTIA D V 49A ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600040    60 45.00
TKL0012132 KIRTIDEV K MAHAVADIA KALPANA K MAHAVADIA 2/11 PALAK APPT NEAR BHAVSAR HOSTEL NEW WADAJ AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013    39 45.00
TKL0012137 KISHORE KUMAR S 17-A B V NAICKEN STREET THIRUVALLIKKENI CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600005    120 11.25
TKL0012147 KOTESWARA RAO JONNALAGADDA VIJAYA KUMARI JONNALAGADDA HIG-II BLOCK-6 FLAT-13 BHAGLINGAM PALLY HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500044    60 90.00
TKL0012227 LAKSHMANAN R M VIJAYA BANK BIG STREET THIRUVALLIKKENI   :: CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600005    30 22.50
TKL0012233 LAKSHMI KOLLIPARA JANARDHANA RAO KOLLIPARA C/O K BASAVESWARA RAO SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (GROUPS)NEW TELEPHONE EXCHANGE :: QUARTER C-1NANDIGAMA KRISHNA DT A P KRISHNA521185    187 14.63
TKM0000445 LAKSHMI M B T S C/O M RAMACHANDRA RAJU DOOR NO: 25-8-4 :: PEDDETI VARI STREETBHIMAVARAM W G DIST A P WEST GODAVARI534202    2030 45.00
TKM0010645 LALITHA SUBBALAKSHMI V V S SAMBASIVA SASTRY V S W/O SAMBASIVA SASTRY BANDARLANKA VIA TONDAVARAM :: E G DISTRICT ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI533211    1660 11.25
TKM0012122 LALITHA VEERORAGHAVANN VEERARAGHAVAN K 9 BALAVINAYAKAR KOIL STREET SASTHRI NAGAR PATTABIRAM CHENNAI CHENNAI 600072    60 67.50
TKM0012198 LAXMAN VIDYADHAR NARGUNDKAR ASHA LAXMAN NARGUNDKARNEELAM L NARGUNDKARF3 SNEHA APARTMENT 314 ROY ROAD TILAKWADI BELGAUM BELGAUM 590006    60 11.25
TKM0012204 LAXMI NARASA REDDY K 170-A MLA'S COLONY ROAD NO.1 BANJARA HILLS :: HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500034    92 70.13
TKM0012221 MUKESH JAYANTILAL DAVE PRASANNAKUMAR JANI PLOT NO 2282 A/3 HILL DRIVE OPP POLICE CHOWKY TALAJA RDBHAVNAGAR  BHAVNAGAR 364002    320 761.25
TKM0012230 MANGILAL BHUTRA GEETA M BHUTRA 34 ABHILASHA APTS NEAR 56 SHOPS NEW PALASIA INDORE INDORE 452001    279 686.25
TKM0012267 MANZOOR ABID ALI C/O NASIM VULCANIZING WORKSH-32 GARDEN REACH ROAD CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700024    24 311.25
TKM0012269 MANZOOR ABID ALI C/O NASIM VULCANIZING WORKSH-32 GARDEN REACH ROAD CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700024    600 311.25
TKM0012271 MUKUNDBALA AMRITLAL SONI CHANDRAKANT AMRITLAL SONIJAYESH AMRITLAL SONI AMRIT KUNJ  37/1  NAND DHAM SOCOPP PRANAMI SCHOOL  B/H KALINDI APTHIRJI MISTRY RD JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361004    30 622.50
TKM0012319 MAHENDRA VRAJLAL MALAVIA BEHIND MAHILA COLLEGE PLOT NO: 867 BHAVNAGAR  BHAVNAGAR 364001    92 22.50
TKM0012382 MAHENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH KUSHAL MAHENDRA KUMAR SHAH 1 NIRAV APT DEEPKUNJ SOCIETY BHAGAWAN NAGAR NO TEKERO PALADI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD380007    240 34.50
TKM0012409 MAHESH VAMAN BHAT RAJESH VAMAN BHAT RADHA VAMAN BHAT CANARA BANK STATION ROAD :: RANEBENNURHAVERI DISTRICT KARNATAKA DHARWAR 581115    187 120.00
TKM0012463 MAHOULA DHIRAJLAL VORA 7/74 LAXMIPARK SOCIETY LAXMIVADI RAJKOT  RAJKOT 360002    60 104.63
TKM0012481 MAN MOHAN GUPTA VINITA MOHAN GUPTA MAYUR MOHAN C-4/280 SECTOR - 6 ROHINI NEW DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI110085    30 9.00
TKM0012488 MANAPPURAM GENERAL FIN.&LEASING LTD BROTHERS COMPLEX NAIKANAL THRISSUR  TRICHUR 680001    30 225.00
TKM0012562 MANCHUKONDA VENKATARAYULU MANCHUKONDA PADMAJA SRI VAYUPUTRA JEWELLERS M G ROAD VIZIANAGARAM  VIZIANAGARAM 531201    1 11.25



TKM0012568 MANGILAL CHHAJER DHANLAXMI COMPLEX 130/82 N.S.C. BOSE ROAD CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600079    120 0.38
TKM0012622 MANISHA RAKESH SHAH NO 3 KAMAL VIHAR FLAT AMBAVADI OPP SWEET HOME SOCNR SHREYAS FOUND AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015    30 34.50
TKM0012659 MANSUKH SHANI C/O V P KANERIA IRRI (P) SUB DIVISION PORBANDAR ROAD UPLETA (GUJ) RAJKOT 360490    30 70.13
TKM0012704 MAYURANATHAN N C/O R HARIHARAN 75-A I AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083    120 22.50
TKM0012766 MEENA KUPPU R KUPPU N G 13/1 SOUTH ROAD WEST C I T NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600035    330 11.25
TKM0012784 MEENA R 6 BHULABAI DESAI ROAD MADURAI  MADURAI 625002    120 11.25
TKN0012116 MITHLESH AGARWAL F2 MADHUBAN TONKROAD :: JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302018    120 45.00
TKN0012221 MOHANAN P K SOUTH MALABAR GRAMIN BANK ANAMANGAD MALAPPURAM KERALA MALAPURAM 679357    30 11.25
TKN0012288 MONANK LEASING & INVESTMENTS P LTD 559 ANNA SALAI TEYANAMPET CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600018    60 11.25
TKN0012326 MURALEEDHARAN NAIR C PANAYIL PUTHEN VEEDU POWDIKONAM PO KERALATHITHYAPURAM TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695587    373 45.00
TKN0012367 MUTHULAKSHMI SAMU KRISHNAMURTHY SUBRAMANIAN M20-E SREE SUBHA COLONY MUNUSWAMY SALAIN K K NAGAR WEST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600078    30 123.75
TKO0000009 NAGAMMAI PL PALANIAPPAN PL NO: 3 6TH STREET AMMAIYAPILLAI NAGAR TIRUCHIRAPALLI  TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620017    10350 45.00
TKP0000999 NAVEEN SHARMA 970-71 CHOTTA CHIPIWARA CHAWARI BAZAR DELHI  DELHI 110006    80 139.88
TKP0012122 NEERU MEHROTRA KAMLA BHAWAN MADARI GATE BAREILLY  BAREILLY 243003    30 11.25
TKP0012170 NIRMAL PRADHANANI PREM PRADHANANI C/O RAMKRISHNA BAKERY STATION CHOWK RAIPUR  RAIPUR 492009    60 45.00
TKP0012236 NIRMAL PRADHANANI PREM PRADHANANI C/O RAMKRISHNA BAKERY STATION CHOWK RAIPUR  RAIPUR 492009    30 45.00
TKP0012237 OM PARKASH MANCHANDA C-41 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAM PURA NEW DELHI  DELHI 110034    60 3881.25
TKP0012263 PRABHA J CHAUHAN JAYANTILAL B CHAUHAN JAYANT WELL BORING WORKS FAFADIH CHOWK RAIPUR M P  RAIPUR 492009    180 1173.75
TKP0012293 PARAG PRAFUL MEHTA SONAL PARAG MEHTA REKHA PRAFUL MEHTA B MITHILA SOCIETY NEAR SHREYASH SCHOOL AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380015    90 967.50
TKP0012329 PARAG PRAFUL MEHTA SONAL PARAG MEHTA REKHA PRAFUL MEHTA B MITHILA SOCIETY NEAR SHREYASH SCHOOL AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380015    120 967.50
TKP0012407 PANKAJ SHANTILAL MODI KETKI PANKAJ MODI 4-B PEDDER ROAD PADAM -2 4TH FLOORFLAT NO 7 CORNER OF GAMADIA ROADBOMBAY  MUMBAI 400026    30 517.50
TKP0012454 PADMAJA A VENKATESULU A FLAT 5 VIKRAM APARTMENTS KANCHUKOTAVARI STREET GAYATRI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA 520008    180 11.25
TKP0012463 PADMAVATHI P FLAT NO 401 SUNDARAM APOORVA ELEGANCE STREET NO 1 PATHRIKA NAGAR BEHIND MILANGE TOWER MADHAPUR HYDERABAD500081    150 90.00
TKP0012498 PADMAVATHY GANESAN 4/869 DEEAPM PARVATHI NAGAR KANDIAR  TRIVANDRUM 695003    1200 11.25
TKP0012555 PARDEEP KUMAR HOUSE NO 3255 SECTOR 40-D CHANDIGARH  CHANDIGARH 160014    120 11.25
TKP0012564 PARDHASARATHY P 17/501/5 GROUND FLOOR OPP. DET OFFICE OLD POST OFFICE ROAD NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH 00         240 22.50
TKP0012574 PARTHASARATHY G DEVANAND R SRIKANTH K 46 MADHAVARAM HIGH ROAD PERAMBUR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600011    30 67.50
TKP0012637 PATEL RAJENDRA VITTHALBHAI PATEL BHUPENDRA VITTHALBHAI 17 NANDANBAG II CAMP ROAD SAHIBAG AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380010    30 33.75
TKP0012646 PENTAPATI VENKATESWARA RAO 2-5-31 RAM NAGAR NIDADAVOLE W G DIST ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI534301    12 45.00
TKR0000467 PONNUMANI T N 42 NARAYANA NAGAR (UPSTAIRS)OPPOSITE TO SUSILA HOSPITALDINDIGUL  DINDIGUL 624001    1510 101.25
TKR0012108 PRAKASH DEO 155 A CHORD ROAD RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560044    120 67.50
TKR0012175 PRAMEELA RANGAPURA 644 10TH 'B' MAIN 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560011    30 56.25
TKR0012263 PRAVEEN KUMAR M 610 ARUN APARTMENTS RED HILLS HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500004    120 11.25
TKR0012275 PRAVIN PANCHAL D-57 DIPICA SOC.-2 OPP. ANANDNAGAR NR WATERTANK KARELIBAG BARODA  VADODARA 390018    253 45.00
TKR0012301 PREETI RUSTOGI H-4/B ARUNA PARK SHAKARPUR EXTN NEW DELHI  DELHI 110092    127 90.00
TKR0012381 PREM LATA GUPTA 551-C  GALI NO.12 MAJLIS PARK AZADPUR :: NEW DELHI  DELHI 110033    180 11.25
TKR0012394 PURNIMA ABHAY MANDELECHA BLOCK NO 25  3RD FLOOR MUNSHI ESTATE M G ROAD  MULUND WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400080    240 11.25
TKR0012451 RAJINDER GARG 12/2A NORTHERN AVENUE CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700037    180 517.50
TKR0012494 RAVINDER KUMAR BAJAJ 119/184 OM NAGAR GUMTI NO.5 KANPUR  KANPUR 208012    120 566.25
TKR0012502 RAJESH J JAIN 1001/10TH FLOOR ARIHANT TOWERNEAR BYCULLA GOODS BOMBAY  MUMBAI 400027    13 937.50
TKR0012539 RADHA K N 9 KADAMBARI APARTMENTS ABDUL AZEEZ STREET MUPARAPPAN ST :: T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017    67 45.00
TKR0012636 RAHTINAM SINGARAM CHETTAR C/O CHENDUR LEATHERS 10/2 SHEIK ALI SUBEDAR STREETPERIAMET CHENNAI CHENNAI 600003    30 11.25
TKR0012740 RAJASEKARAN S SUSEE AUTO 69/70 USILAMPATTI ROAD MADURAI  MADURAI 625016    2 45.00
TKR0012781 RAJAT K DHAVAN RAMA DHAVAN 706 KANCHANGANGA 9-10 MANISH NAGAR J P ROAD  :: ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058    30 94.88
TKR0012793 RAJENDRA KUMAR NANDAWAT 10-A KUMBHA NAGAR CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN  CHITTORGARH 312001    30 47.63
TKR0012824 RAJIV KUMAR AGARWAL GOYAL INVESTMENT SHOP NO.157-159 FIRST FLOORSUPER BAZAR STATION ROAD MORADABAD MORADABAD 244001    92 90.00
TKR0012862 RAJKUMAR M VALECHA C/O MENGHRAJ & BROS NO 530 MEGH MARKET AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002    60 67.50
TKR0012896 RAJKUMAR P KULKARNI PRABHU NIVAS NEAR RAYAR MATH MUDDEBIHAL KARNATAKA STATE BIJAPUR 586212    180 45.00
TKR0012992 RAKESH RATILAL BHADANI DHIRENDRA NARSINHBHAI GHONIA C-1/9 VIKRAM NAGAR AMBALI-BOPAL ROAD BOPAL POST AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380058    120 67.50
TKS0000047 RAMACHANDRAN A R MANAGER (C&I) STATE BANK OF MYSORE BANGALORE BRANCH :: AVENUE ROADBANGALORE BANGALORE 560009    8320 4.88
TKS0000433 RAMAKRISHNAN A K 21 MADHAB LANE CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700025    10350 25.13
TKS0001248 RAMDHARI PARASHAR 24 CANNING LANE NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110001    500 11.25
TKS0001738 RANGANATHAN R 27 DOCTOR RAMANATHAN ROAD SALEM  SALEM 636001    1460 0.75
TKS0001877 RASILA S PATEL 51 A VISHVAKARMA SOCI SATALLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380015    120 11.25
TKS0012101 RAVI KUMAR P RAJALAKSHMI PLOT NO: F-5 7TH CROSS STREET NARAYANAPURAM I I T COLONY :: PALLIKARANAI POST CHENNAI CHENNAI 601302    30 34.50
TKS0012120 RAVINDRA FARRUKHABAD COLD STORAGE P LTDTELIARGANJ ALLAHABAD  ALLAHABAD 211004    60 22.50
TKS0012122 REKHA ANANDSINGH AIRI 12-HARSIDDH BAG GHAT LODIA AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 380061    360 67.50



TKS0012127 ROSE MARIE TOMY M/S GOUTHAMAN & TOMY CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS UDAYA BUILDINGS :: COLLEGE ROADTRICHUR TRICHUR 680001    560 45.00
TKS0012186 RUSHILA N JAIN SWASTIK TRADING AGENCIES MAIN ROAD SHORAPUR DIST: GULBARGA KARNATAKA GULBARGA585224    120 59.63
TKS0012213 S HARIHARAN L PADMA BHAVANI NIVAS THYCAUD TRIVANDRUM  TRIVANDRUM 695014    30 3120.00
TKS0012215 SHARAD RAMRAO MANKEKAR BENEDICTA JENNIFER PEREIRA 41 CRYSTAL APARTMENTS GULMOHAR ROAD JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY 400049 MUMBAI 400049    30 3881.25
TKS0012226 SUNITA NANDLAL CHABRIA KISHORE NANDLAL CHABRIA MEHER HOUSE 1ST FLOOR 15 CAWASJI PATEL STREET FORT BOMBAY 400001  MUMBAI 400001    90 187.50
TKS0012238 SUNITA NANDLAL CHABRIA KISHORE NANDLAL CHABRIA MEHER HOUSE 1ST FLOOR 15 CAWASJI PATEL STREET FORT BOMBAY 400001  MUMBAI 400001    120 187.50
TKS0012329 SNEHALATA V GOKHALE MUKESH V GOKHALE D-33/302 MIG COLONY BANDRA EAST BOMBAY  MUMBAI 400051    60 330.00
TKS0012339 SNEHALATA V GOKHALE MUKESH V GOKHALE D-33/302 MIG COLONY BANDRA EAST BOMBAY  MUMBAI 400051    120 330.00
TKS0012342 SUKHDEV SITARAM DESAI AT & POST BARDOLI NEAR JALARAM MANDIR DIST SURAT GUJARAT 0 0         373 547.50
TKS0012363 SAMIR VIPIN MUNSHI T/7 SICKC NAGAR 1ST FLOOR M DESAI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004    240 255.00
TKS0012424 SAILENDRA LALL SEAL 44 SIKDARPURA STREET CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700007    120 45.00
TKS0012451 SANT LAL MEHROTRA NIRMAL MEHROTRA D-140A SECTOR 26 NOIDA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR201301    30 112.50
TKS0012493 SABAREESAN S V 77 S S I AREA :: 5TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560010    30 11.25
TKS0012525 SADASIVAM R MYTHILI S 40/2 SANKARAPURAM ALAMELUMANGA PURAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600004    373 22.50
TKS0012547 SADASIVAN R 40/2 SANKAR PURAM ALAMELUMANGAPURAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600004    30 135.00
TKS0012556 SADHANA SINGHAI C/O PRAGATI INVESTMENT 1/1 AMBER COMPLEX MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR :: ZONE - IIBHOPAL 0 0         360 210.00
TKS0012621 SAMPATH KUMAR J RAGHAVAN R 3 WEST VENUGOPALAPURAM MANJAKUPPAM CUDDALORE SOUTH ARCOT VALLALAR DISTRICT SOUTH ARCOT607001    39 45.00
TKS0012768 SANJAY G G 12/62 SHANTHI DESERVOSR STREET BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004    120 45.00
TKS0012867 SANTOSH DEVI AMBALAL JAIN D NO 5-25-5 BRODIPET 3RD LINE GUNTUR  GUNTUR 522002    187 139.88
TKS0012940 SARALA GUNDU 12/62 "SHANTHI" RESERVOIR STREET BASVANGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004    180 90.00
TKS0012959 SARIKA BUDHIRAJA PRAN NATH G 107 KALKAJI NEWDELHI  NEW DELHI 110019    92 11.25
TKS0013118 SAROJ JAIN B-260 SARASWATI VIHAR PITAM PURA DELHI  DELHI 110034    360 45.00
TKS0013152 SAROJBEN DESAI 18B VANALI COLONY BEHIND PETROL PUMP KARELIBAUG BARODA  VADODARA 390018    30 101.25
TKS0013176 SARWAN KUMAR AGARWAL A 158 RAJENDRA NAGAR IZAT NAGAR BAREILLY U P BAREILLY 243122    30 11.25
TKS0013357 SATISH N NARAYANASWAMY R SREE NARAYANI NO: 6 DR T V NAYUDU ROAD CHETPUT CHENNAI CHENNAI 600031    67 11.25
TKS0013388 SATYESHWAR PRASAD MISRA HIG C-242 SECTOR 7 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW  LUCKNOW 226016    30 139.88
TKS0013398 SAVITRI SHUKLA SATISH CHANDRA SHUKLA 87 SOUTH ANARKALI EXTENSION DELHI  DELHI 110051    120 11.25
TKS0013399 SEBASTIAN P S CHIEF BURNER THE TRAVANCORE CEMENTS LTDNATTAKOM KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686013    30 135.00
TKS0013505 SETHUMADHAVAN M MULLASSERIL HOUSE VILASINI NIVAS PO KODUNGALLUR TRICHUR DIST KERALA TRICHUR680664    30 22.50
TKS0013572 SHANKAR V H.NO. 1-2-129/1 EDGHA ROAD SURYAPET AP  NALGONDA 508213    92 11.25
TKS0013623 SHANMUGANANDAM C NO 73 O NO 36/1, A K SWAMY NAGAR4TH STREET KILPAUK CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600010    30 56.25
TKS0013644 SHANTI GIRI W/O KESHAV CHAND GIRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PO VISAKHAPATNAM A P VISAKHAPATNAM530007    120 45.00
TKS0013646 SHARMILA MUKHERJEE SHIBABRATA MUKHERJEE MALOBI KANAN 32 HINDUSTAN PARK ST NO 1 G T ROAD WEST OPP LIC ASANSOL W BENGAL BURDWAN713304    187 11.25
TKS0013698 SHIVASHANKARAN D NO 41 SUNDARA NILAYAM RAILWAY COLONY PILLANNA GARDEN III STAGE BANGALORE BANGALORE 560045    120 11.25
TKS0013732 SHOBHA LAKSHMI KOTHARU SUBRAHMANYAM KOTHRU 6-3-609/90 ANAND NAGAR KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500004    30 70.13
TKS0013744 SINGAPERUMAL P KOLLAPATTI KOTHAMPATTI POST TURAIVUR TALUK  TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 621206    60 67.50
TKT0012111 SRIDHAR K 12 2ND CROSS STREET GANGI NAGAR VELACHERY CHENNAI CHENNAI 600042    187 135.00
TKT0012204 SRINIVAS ARAVA 35-47/1 YENAMANDRA VARI ST OPP J J CLINIC TANUKU W G DIST AP WEST GODAVARI534211    30 11.25
TKT0012233 SRINIVASA RAO MUPPASANI EMERALD AGENCY 15/68 BRINDAVANAM NELLORE A P  NELLORE 524001    120 11.25
TKU0012154 SUDHIR M KHANDWALA MANISH P KHANDWALA 14/7 LILADHAR MENSION 2ND FLOOR 2ND KHETWADI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400004    120 25.13
TKU0012164 SUJATHA VISWESWARA RAMU M N LAKSHMI R JAHGIRDAR M NANJAPPAIAH JAHGIRDAR 205 K KAMARAJ ROAD BANGALORE  BANGALORE 560042    30 11.25
TKU0012196 SUKHDEV RAJ ARYA AMIT ARYA 4-B MIG DDA FLATS GULABI BAGH DELHI  DELHI 110007    30 45.00
TKU0012215 SUKHDEV SINGH RANA HARVEEN RANA 29 VIKAS VIHAR BHOPINDRA ROAD PATIALA  PATIALA 147001    480 11.25
TKU0012234 SUMIT BAJAJ MOHAN LAL BAJAJ "BAJAJ KUNJ" C-118 BANGUR AVENUE CALCUTTA  KOLKATA 700055    300 11.25
TKV0012173 SURENDRA PAL ARYA 2 SECOND STREET GILL NAGAR CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600024    67 34.50
TKV0012236 SURESH N A/2 PREMIER GRAHALAKSHMI APTS38  4TH SEAWARD ROAD VALMIGI NAGAR TIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI CHENNAI600041    30 11.25
TKV0012256 SURINDER KUMAR GULATI REETA GULATI C-93 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110008    270 45.00
TKV0012280 SUSHMA JOSHI 133/B RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE  MP  INDORE 452012    187 45.00
TKV0012361 SWARN BAWA SURJIT SINGH BAWA BAWA BROTHERS P B NO 5 DHANGU ROAD PATHANKOT GURDASPUR 145001    30 11.25
TKV0012369 SYAMALA S T-BLOCK :: 3RD FLAT 86TH STREET ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600083    120 22.50
TKV0012389 TUSHAR ANIL KORDAY 31 MAHANT ROAD FLAT NO 10 2ND FLOORVILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY 400057  MUMBAI 400057    30 4331.25
TKV0012398 TAMILARASI M 90 BRINDAVAN NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM CHENNAI  CHENNAI 600087    30 70.13
TKV0012420 THOMAS K K ANNIE GEORGE BOBAY V P 1/536AB I N ROAD PEROORKADA TRIVANDRUM KERALA TRIVANDRUM695005    120 11.25
TKV0012470 TITO V G AYSHA P A VATTAKKERIL HOUSE ZILLA COURT WARD ALLEPPEY KERALA ALLEPPEY 688013    30 45.00
TKV0012505 UMASANKAR A 10-69 HOSPITAL ROAD DHARMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH  ANANTAPUR 515671    30 45.00
TKV0012520 UMESHA RAO B R BOSMANAHALLY ESTATE MALAGALALE POST ALUR TALUK :: K HOSKOTE HASSAN HASSAN 573129    120 11.25
TKV0012525 USHA DEVI JAIN 367/17 FATUABAD NEAR JAIN TEMPLE SAADAT GANJ LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226003    30 11.25



TKV0012534 USHA RANI S 13 & 14 STERLING AVENUE SHAKTI NAGAR PORUR CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600116    270 180.00
TKV0012543 USHARANI S PRABHAKHARAN S G PLOT NOS 13 & 14 STERLING A SAKTHI NAGAR PORUR CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM 600116    6 112.50
TKV0012546 VANAMA SRIDEVI H NO 11-4-60/6 NEHRU NAGAR COLONY KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH KHAMMAM507002    60 11.25
TKV0012550 VARSHA JAGDISH MUTHREJA 1 RATAN SOCIETY NEAR PARSI WADI KOPRI COLONY THANE (E) THANE 400603    240 25.13
TKV0012628 VELUCHAMY S PLOT NO: 786 29TH STREET :: PERIYAR NAGART N H B :: KORATTUR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600080    120 101.25
TKV0012649 VENKATA RAMANA REDDY K 170-A MLA'S COLONY ROAD NO.1 BANJARA HILLS :: HYDERABAD  HYDERABAD 500034    2 70.13
TKY0012132 VIBHU AGRAWAL S/O SHRI VIDUR KUMAR JILAL STREET MORADABAD U P MORADABAD 244001    300 45.00
TKZ0012105 VIJAY ABBOT 4/12 ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI 110002    120 11.25


